feetflrst(mJ
hay

Clear Round
08:30:00
08:32:00
08:34:00
08:36:00
08:38:00
08:40:00

Class 1 - BN/90cm Open
09:00
09:02
09:04
09:06
09:08
09:10
09:12
09:14
09:16
09:18
09:20
09:22
09:24
09:26
09:28
09:30
09:32
09:34
09:36
09:38
09:40
09:42
09:44
09:46
09:48

Class 2 - Discovery/ 1m Open

10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23

Rectory Farm British Show Jumping

26th April 2018

Kindly Sponsored by FeetFirst Hay

Rider Number Rider Name

27 Hannah Freeman
59 Sally Snowden
77 Tara Williams
81 Tom Rowland

39 Johnathan Bowman
73 Tara William

11 Carol Williams

27 Hannah Freeman
35 Jenna Shell

45 Lucy Kernon

48 Marnie Campbell
40 Johnathan Bowman
53 Nick Campbell

59 Sally Snowden

60 Sam van den Berg
61 Samantha Brown
74 Tara Williams

100 Johnathan Bowman

79 Tila Winstone
81 Tom Rowland
24 Finbar Brennan
36 Jenna Shell

47 mark bennett
80 Tila Winstone
98 Emily Smith

100 Johnathan Bowman
103 Danielle Dunn

83 Vittoria Panizzon

100 Johnathan Bowman

73 Tara Williams
9 Billy Marshall
12 Charlotte Mckain

feethrst?

hay

Horse Name
Guapo

Silver Star

Missy

CE Jenson Button

Rolex

Dippy

Cultured Lady
Guapo

Cassandro Jnr
Mungo

Danajoy Da€™Orthaire
Junipers Casal
Golden Spirit V
Silver Star

AOC GREY DAWN
Westwood Appeal
Cortynan Golden Boy
A Thrilla

Skyline Sunshine
CE Jenson Button
Lago Solea

Bo Avanti

florence 1X
Rockhouse Leomiro
Delilah

Athrilla

\

Dk

A Thrilla
Dippy
Gucci
Loueys Girl



Class 3 - 1.05 Open

10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:37

12:05
12:07
12:09
12:11
12:13
12:15

22 Elaine Tragett
93 Callie Chant

82 Vittoria Panizzon
90 Danny Dunne
49 Mechelle Lake
103 Danielle Dunn
50 Milli Cornock

25 Gemma Pearce
26 Georgia Glass
54 Nick Campbell

55 Olivia Vanpuyenbroek

82 Vittoria Panizzon

60 Sam van den Berg

64 Sophie handley

72 Susannah Mann

75 Tara Williams

45 Lucy Kernon

80 Tila Winstone

83 Vittoria Panizzon

61 Samantha Brown

95 Cecily Algar

15 Charly Edwards

28 Hannah Jackson
3 Allison Mollerberg
6 Amanda Taylor
9 Billy Marshall

84 Vittoria Panizzon

86 Holly Hommond

36 Jenna Shell

91 Danny Dunne

98 Emily Smith

99 Chelsea Hall

37 Jill Holt

84 Vittoria Panizzon

1 Agata Smolen

90 Danny Dunne

41 Keith Doyle

42 Khia Cadney-Moon
7 Amy Derber

14 charlottie mckain

MGH Miller

Ilburg

Splif

Casalli Z

Swangrove take the biscuit
\

Zackaria B

Samurai

Cloudy Store
Discrette De Laume
ROSNAGAD BOY
Splif

AOC GREY DAWN

Oh be Luva€™d
Elduko

Cortynan Golden Boy
Mungo

Rockhouse Leomiro
DK

Westwood Appeal
Pennvad

Picidilly

Lastra Van Waerbeek
Topaze da€™Antares
Hindoctro

Gucci

Twiggy

Flugge Frits

Bo Avanti

Indeed 26

Delilah

Happy Il
Silk Suds

Twiggy

Figaro van Avermaet
CasallizZ

Kannan Belle

Oakley

Heathermore Captains Glory
witts a majestic



12:17
12:19
12:21
12:23
12:25
12:27
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:41
12:43
12:45
12:47
12:49
12:51
12:53
12:55
12:57
12:59
13:01

Class 4- Newcomers / 1.10 Open
13:25
13:27
13:29
13:31
13:33
13:35
13:37
13:39
13:41
13:43
13:45
13:47
13:49
13:51
13:53
13:55
13:57
13:59
14:01
14.03

17 chloe gamble
101 Johnathan Bowman
65 Sophie handley
22 Elaine Tragett
26 Georgia Glass
28 Hannah Jackson
29 Helen fearn
46 Luisa Lisi
58 Sally
62 Sophie Arundel
43 Khia Cadney-Moon
41 Keith Doyle
68 Stephanie Jane Hunter
12 Charlotte Mckain
76 Tara Williams
92 Danny Dunne
95 Cecily Algar
96 Johnathan Bowman
99 Chelsea Hall
102 Sophie Handley
120 Jay Halim

112 Jay Halim
2 Agata Smolen
43 Khia Cadney-Moon
30 james avery
66 Sophie handley
111 Jasmin Head
4 Amanda Kent
70 Stuart platt
7 Amy Derber
8 Andy Austin
86 Holly Hommond
13 Charlotte Mckain
115 Jay Halim
16 Charly Edwards
63 Sophie Handleu
44 laura whittington
51 Milli Cornock
65 Sophie handley
110 jasmin Head
96 Johnathan Bowman

Exelent R

Argenda

High quality

MGH Miller

Cloudy Store

Lastra van Waerbeek
Spes addit or

Delta Diamond Geeza
Cortynan girl

Fiocco Blue D'Amerloo
Ron

Kannan Belle

Galway way

Loueys Girl

Diamond Clover Derawlin
Isco

Pennvad

Enamerado

Happy Il
Izmira Il Bella

Dacota XX

Mephisto van Hallen
Ron

wren

C Forever Z
Hindiormada
Shannondale Yolo
Lisboy dark knight
Heathermore Captains Glory
Hamilton Loma
Flugge Frits

Everton

Kia Royal

Hot Lips Il

Geddes

Balfern laddy boy
Floor llI

High quality

Trixie

Enamerado



Class 5 - 1.15 Open

Class 6 - Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open

14.05
14:07
14.09
14:11
14:13
14:15
14:17
14:19
14:21
14:23
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:47

15:15
15:17
15:19
15:21
15:23
15:25
15:27
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:41

16:00:00
16:02:00
16:04:00
16:06:00
16:08:00

68 Stephanie Jane Hunter Never forget

71 Stuart platt
117 Jay Halim

78 Taylor Ehrlich

10 Carol Starkey

17 chloe gamble
103 Amy Ovens

31 james avery

1 Agata Smolen

76 Tara Williams

42 Khia Cadney-Moon

62 Sophie Arundel
119 Jay Halim

52 Milli Cornock

85 Rebecca Sim

87 Holly Hammond

94 Callie Chant
102 Sophie Handley
101 Johnathan Bowman
107 jasmin Head

107 jasmin Head
2 Agata Smolen
10 Carol Starkey
19 Daisy
117 Jay Halim
23 erica watson
38 Jo Geddes
67 Sophie handley
85 Rebecca Sim
78 Taylor Ehrlich
111 Jasmin Head
104 Danielle Dunn

112 Jay Halim

104 Danielle Dunn
33 james avery

108 Jasmin Head

103 Amy Ovens

Bel ami bel amour
Flashpoint

Frankie

Cobo Bay

Exelent R

Clever Guess

buster

Figaro van Avermaet
Diamond Clover Derawlin
Oakley

Fiocco Blue D'Amerloo
History

Je Taime Flamenco

| am Legend |
Landown New Edition
Gin Fizz

Izmira Il Bella

Argenda

Atheneh

Atheneh

Mephisto van Hallen
Cobo Bay
Berkeley
Flashpoint
aristoteles sz
Kenlis Countryman
Geddes

| am Legend |
Frankie
Hindiormada
Cooper

Decota XX
Cooper

flash

Harsha
Clever Guess



16:10:00
16:12:00
16:14:00
16:16:00
16:18:00
16:20:00
16:22:00
16:24:00
16:26:00
16:28:00
16:30:00
16:32:00
16:34:00
16:36:00
16:38:00
16:40:00
16:42:00
16:44:00

20 Daisy Berkeley
5 Amanda Kent
8 Andy Austin
16 Charly Edwards
18 Christina Henriksen
116 Jay Halim
34 james avery
105 Danielle Dunn
23 erica watson
57 Rebecca mason
109 Jasmin Head
66 Sophie handley
21 Daisy Berkeley
32 james avery
106 Danielle Dunn
119 Jay Halim

Class 7 - FeetFirst Hay National 1.30m Open

17:05
17.07
17:09
17:11
17:13
17:15
17:17
17:19
17:21
17:23
17:25
17:27

113 Jay Halim

88 Holly Hommond

97 Johnathan Bowman

5 Amanda Kent

19 Daisy

56 paolo belvederesi
114 Jay Halim

89 Holly Hammond

118 Jay Halim

Jack

Contrichta
Hamilton Loma
Hot Lips Il

Cayr Della Caccia
Impossible Z

vitali

Zo

aristoteles szx
Miserden savannah
Gandi

C Forever Z
Ballinteskin Cooper
zazu

Binx

History

Argon Z

Big Cruiser

Marcel des Rosier
Contrichta

Berkeley

Quarrifield Cobra CAbana
Ascon Z

Landown lllusion

Gentle


















